1
Datasheet
RS PRO PET expandable braided sleeving
  EN
Applications
Designed from PET monofilament yarns, high ratio expansion enables quick and easy installation
over wires. It’s mainly used in industrial wire bundle, and cable protection.
Characteristic

1797008 BSPETFR5RGY 5 3 9
Grey
25 M /R
1797009 BSPETFR6RBK 6 4 11
Black
25 M /R
1797010 BSPETFR6RGY 6 4 11
Grey
25 M /R
1797011 BSPETFR8RBK 8 5 12
Black
15 M /R
1797012 BSPETFR8RGY 8 5 12
Grey
15 M /R
1797013 BSPETFR10RBK 10 7 15
Black
15 M /R
1797014 BSPETFR10RGY 10 7 15
Grey
15 M /R
1797015 BSPETFR12RBK 12 8 17
Black
15 M /R
1797016 BSPETFR12RGY 12 8 17
Grey
15 M /R
1797017 BSPETFR15RBK 15 10 21
Black
15 M /R
1797018 BSPETFR15RGY 15 10 21
Grey
15 M /R
1797019 BSPETFR20RBK 20 14 27
Black
10 M /R
1797020 BSPETFR20RGY 20 14 27
Grey
10 M /R
1797021 BSPETFR25RBK 25 18 34
Black
10 M /R
1797022 BSPETFR25RGY 25 18 34
Grey
10 M /R
1797023 BSPETFR30RBK 30 28 47
Black
10 M /R
1797024 BSPETFR30RGY 30 28 47
Grey
10 M /R
3
Technical Data